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David P Kelly Films Limited
Registered number:
Balance Sheet

as at 31 October 2014

Fixed assets

Current assets
Creditors: amounts falling due within one
year

Net current liabilities
Total assets less current liabilities
Net liabilities

Capital and reserves

04936021

2014

51,432
15,318

(126,154)

(110,836)
(59,404)
(59,404)

(59,404)

2013

51,798

10,659

(134,851)

(124,192)
(72,394)
(72,394)

(72,394)

The director is satisfied that the company is entitled to exemption from the requirement to obtain an
audit under section 477 of the Companies Act 2006.

The members have not required the company to obtain an audit in accordance with section 476 of the

Act.

The director acknowledges his responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the Companies
Act 2006 with respect to accounting records and the preparation of accounts.

The accounts have been prepared in accordance with the micro entity provisions of the Companies Act
2006 and the Financial Reporting Standard For Smaller Entities (effective January 2015). The accounts
have been delivered in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies subject to the small

companies regime.

David P Kelly
Director
Approved by the board on 30 July 2015
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