David P Kelly Films Limited

Registered number: Balance Sheet

04936021

as at 31 October 2014

		2014 £		2013 £
Fixed assets		51,432		51,798
Current assets Creditors: amounts falling due within one	15,318		10,659	
year	(126,154)		(134,851)	
Net current liabilities	_	(110,836)		(124,192)
Total assets less current liabilities	_	(59,404)	_	(72,394)
Net liabilities	· -	(59,404)	_	(72,394)
Capital and reserves	-	(59,404)	-	(72,394)

The director is satisfied that the company is entitled to exemption from the requirement to obtain an audit under section 477 of the Companies Act 2006.

The members have not required the company to obtain an audit in accordance with section 476 of the Act.

The director acknowledges his responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the Companies Act 2006 with respect to accounting records and the preparation of accounts.

The accounts have been prepared in accordance with the micro entity provisions of the Companies Act 2006 and the Financial Reporting Standard For Smaller Entities (effective January 2015). The accounts have been delivered in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies subject to the small companies regime.

David P Kelly Director

Approved by the board on 30 July 2015

FRIDAY

A4CST4PS

A13

31/07/2015 COMPANIES HOUSE #46